Upper Beeding Parish Council
Expenditure Totalling £500 or more
1st October 2021 - 31st December 2021

Date Name

15/10/2021 David Olilvie Engineering
15/10/2021 Ferring Nurseries

15/10/2021 Sussex Clubs for Young People
15/10/2021 Grasstex

13/12/2021 Grasstex

20/12/2021 Sussex Clubs for Young People

Description

WW1 Memorial Bench
Floral Displays

Youth Club

Grass and hedge cutting
Grass cutting

Youth Club

Amount
1299.60
3246.99
3744.04
3417.24

833.88
3744.04



